www.moonvisionslighting.com                                                            ph: 214.393.7407      fax: 214.635.3502
Lamp Types: Mercury Vapor, Moon
Pulse, Metal Halide, Fluorescent, LED,
and Incandescent.
Housing: 380 Aluminum alloy die cast.
Downshield: Required for use as
downlight.  Fabricated steel material.
Angle-cut (DSA) or straight tube (DST)

 Project Name:       Fixture Type:
Catalog Part Number:
Moon Visions Bullet Series Ordering Guide
Ballast:  Required for Moon Pulse and Metal Halide lamps.  Universal Lighting Technologies ballast housed in 6”x7”x4” steel box (for single
ballast setups) or a 6”x12”x4” steel box (for double ballast setups). Ballast box is powder coated the same color as the fixture with the same 5
year warranty.  Each MP or MH lamp requires one ballast.  Wattage of the ballast must match the wattage of the lamp used.
Bullet Series Optics Finish Shields & Accessories
BR40
R40 Reflector Lamps
     MV-175W R40 Max
     MP-100W R40 Max
R38 PAR Lamps
     LED-22W PAR38 Max
     INC-250W PAR38 Max
     Fluor-23W PAR38 Max
FL Flood Reflector-65°
     MV-175W E17 Max
     MH-175W E17 Max
     MP-175W E17 Max
SP Spot Reflector-39°
     MV-175W E17 Max
     MH-175W E17 Max
     MP-175W E17 Max
-HGT
Hartford Green
Texture
-BZT
Bronze Texture
DSA10-10” Angled Downshield
DST10-5.75” Straight Tube Downshield
USR40-4” Cast Angled Upshield
UST40-5” Tube Upshield with debris guard
TM-Tree Mount with mounting hardware
TMB-Tree Mount Box with mounting hardware
LGS-Large Ground Stake for Uplighting only
INL-Internal Hexcell Louver
BR30 R30 Reflector Lamps
     MV-100W R30 Max
     MP-100W R30 Max
R30 PAR Lamps
     LED-14W PAR30 Max
     MH-70W PAR30 Max
     INC-75W PAR30 Max
     Fluor-15W PAR30 Max
-HGT
Hartford Green
Texture
-BZT
Bronze Texture
DSA8-8” Angled Downshield
DST8-4.5” Straight Tube Downshield
USR30-3.5” Cast Angled Upshield
UST30-4” Tube Upshield with debris guard
TM-Tree Mount with mounting hardware
TMB-Tree Mount Box with mounting hardware
LGS-Large Ground Stake for Uplighting only
INL-Internal Hexcell Louver
BR20
R20 Reflector Lamps
     MV-50W R20 Max
     MP-50W R20 Max
R20 PAR Lamps
     LED– 5W PAR20 Max
     MH-35W PAR20 Max